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Product Data Sheet 
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Code: ASTRO-18W

18W

1100LM

>90

3000K

360° Indirect

Aluminum 

Black / White

IP65

AC176-264V

LED Watt:

Luminous Flux:

CRI:

CCT:

Beam Angle:

Material:

Body Color:

IP Grade:

Voltage:

DIMENSION
Unit: mm


